
Univ. of Chicago (17-6, 6-2 MWC) -vs- Lawrence (3-16, 0-8 MWC)
4/22/2019 at Chicago, Ill. (J. Kyle Anderson Fld)

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Liberman, Joe (3-0)
Loss: C. Agler (0-5)
HBP: C. Agler, N. Guzzo, M. Brady
PB: None
 
Start: 3:15 PM   Time: 2:25   Attendance: 21   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Univ. of Chicago 0 4 2 0 3 4 3 16 13 1
Lawrence 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4

Univ. of Chicago 16

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Jancsy, Payton rf 5 3 3 3 0 0 0
    Rodriguez, Cristian ph 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lyle, Brian ss 3 0 1 2 1 0 0
    Brzostowski, Max ph 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Bohn, Ian 1b 5 0 2 2 0 0 0
    Tabibian, Arian 1b 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sarkon, Brady dh 2 1 0 0 2 0 4
Rosengard, Ben 2b 4 2 1 0 0 0 4
    Kelly, James ph 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
Weekley, Carson 3b 2 2 2 0 2 0 0
    Ventrelle, Drew ph 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
Parks, Josh lf 3 0 0 2 0 0 0
    Tanioka, Eisuke ph 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
Riegler, Brett c 2 2 1 1 0 0 0
Hickey, Connor cf 2 3 1 1 1 0 1
    Burns, Joseph ph 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
Yu, Chandler p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Liberman, Joe p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Smith, Daniel p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 33 16 13 12 7 0 10

2B: Bohn, Ian (1); Kelly, James (1)
3B: Jancsy, Payton (1)
SF: Parks, Josh (1)
SB: Lyle, Brian (1); Bohn, Ian (1)
HBP: Lyle, Brian (1); Sarkon, Brady (1); Riegler, Brett (3); Hickey,
Connor (1)
E: Weekley, Carson (1)

Lawrence 1

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
N. Spencer ss 2 1 0 0 1 1 0
S. Ross 3b 3 0 1 0 0 1 1
N. Pastrone dh 3 0 0 0 0 1 1
P. McDonnell c 3 0 1 1 0 0 0
A. Lauber cf 2 0 0 0 0 2 0
    R. Mueller-S ph 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
E. Jones 1b 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
J. Charon lf 3 0 0 0 0 3 3
C. Wieska rf 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
R. Zemrak 2b 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
C. Agler p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    N. Guzzo p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    M. Brady p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    A. Martinez p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 24 1 2 1 3 11 5

SB: R. Zemrak (1)
E: N. Spencer (1); S. Ross (1); J. Charon (1); R. Zemrak (1)
DP: 2

Univ. of Chicago IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Yu, Chandler 3.0 1 1 1 3 4 1 0 0 0 11 14 3 2 59
Liberman, Joe (W, 3-0) 3.0 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 10 10 1 2 38
Smith, Daniel 1.0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 7
Totals 2 1 1 3 11 1 0 0 0 24 27 6 4 104

Lawrence IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
C. Agler (L, 0-5) 4.2 6 9 7 5 0 2 1 4 0 19 28 5 7 84
N. Guzzo 1.0 4 4 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 6 9 3 0 28
M. Brady 0.1 3 3 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 5 7 1 0 32
A. Martinez 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 2 16
Totals 13 16 12 7 0 3 1 6 0 33 47 10 9 160



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 1   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 3   
 

 

Runs: 4   Hits: 3   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 2   Hits: 0   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

Univ. of Chicago - Top of 1st UCB LU
Jancsy, Payton grounded out to ss. 0 0
Lyle, Brian hit by pitch. 0 0
Bohn, Ian lined out to cf. 0 0
Lyle, Brian stole second. 0 0
Sarkon, Brady hit by pitch. 0 0
Rosengard, Ben lined out to lf. 0 0

Lawrence - Bottom of 1st UCB LU
N. Spencer walked. 0 0
S. Ross grounded out to ss; N. Spencer advanced to second. 0 0
N. Pastrone reached first on a fielding error by 3b; N. Spencer advanced to third. 0 0
P. McDonnell singled up the middle, RBI; N. Pastrone advanced to second; N. Spencer scored. 0 1
A. Lauber struck out swinging. 0 1
P. McDonnell advanced to second; N. Pastrone advanced to third on a wild pitch. 0 1
E. Jones walked. 0 1
J. Charon struck out swinging. 0 1

Univ. of Chicago - Top of 2nd UCB LU
Weekley, Carson walked. 0 1
Parks, Josh flied out to 3b. 0 1
Riegler, Brett singled to right field; Weekley, Carson advanced to third. 0 1
Hickey, Connor singled through the right side, RBI; Riegler, Brett advanced to second; Weekley, Carson
scored. 1 1
Jancsy, Payton tripled, 2 RBI, scored on an error by ss, unearned; Hickey, Connor scored; Riegler, Brett
scored. 4 1
Lyle, Brian grounded out to p, bunt. 4 1
Bohn, Ian grounded out to 3b. 4 1

Lawrence - Bottom of 2nd UCB LU
C. Wieska flied out to lf. 4 1
R. Zemrak walked. 4 1
N. Spencer flied out to 2b. 4 1
R. Zemrak stole second. 4 1
S. Ross struck out swinging. 4 1

Univ. of Chicago - Top of 3rd UCB LU
Sarkon, Brady walked. 4 1
Rosengard, Ben reached first on a fielding error by lf, advanced to second on the error; Sarkon, Brady
advanced to third. 4 1
Weekley, Carson walked. 4 1
Weekley, Carson advanced to second; Rosengard, Ben advanced to third; Sarkon, Brady scored on a wild
pitch. 5 1
Parks, Josh grounded out to 1b unassisted, RBI; Weekley, Carson advanced to third; Rosengard, Ben
scored, unearned. 6 1
Riegler, Brett hit by pitch. 6 1
Hickey, Connor grounded into double play ss to 1b; Riegler, Brett out on the play. 6 1

Lawrence - Bottom of 3rd UCB LU
N. Pastrone grounded out to 3b. 6 1
P. McDonnell flied out to cf. 6 1
A. Lauber struck out swinging. 6 1



 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 3   Hits: 3   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 4   Hits: 4   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   

Univ. of Chicago - Top of 4th UCB LU
Jancsy, Payton grounded out to 3b. 6 1
Lyle, Brian grounded out to 2b. 6 1
Bohn, Ian doubled to center field. 6 1
Bohn, Ian advanced to third on a balk. 6 1
Sarkon, Brady walked. 6 1
Rosengard, Ben flied out to lf. 6 1

Lawrence - Bottom of 4th UCB LU
Liberman, Joe to p for Yu, Chandler. 6 1
E. Jones struck out swinging. 6 1
J. Charon struck out swinging. 6 1
C. Wieska out at first 1b to p. 6 1

Univ. of Chicago - Top of 5th UCB LU
Weekley, Carson singled to right field. 6 1
Parks, Josh lined into double play 2b to 1b; Weekley, Carson out on the play. 6 1
Riegler, Brett hit by pitch. 6 1
Riegler, Brett advanced to second on a wild pitch. 6 1
Hickey, Connor walked. 6 1
Jancsy, Payton singled to third base; Hickey, Connor advanced to second; Riegler, Brett advanced to third. 6 1
N. Guzzo to p for C. Agler. 6 1
Lyle, Brian walked, RBI; Jancsy, Payton advanced to second; Hickey, Connor advanced to third; Riegler,
Brett scored. 7 1
Bohn, Ian singled up the middle, 2 RBI; Lyle, Brian advanced to third; Jancsy, Payton scored; Hickey,
Connor scored. 9 1
Bohn, Ian stole second. 9 1
Sarkon, Brady flied out to lf. 9 1

Lawrence - Bottom of 5th UCB LU
R. Zemrak struck out looking. 9 1
N. Spencer struck out looking. 9 1
S. Ross singled to left field. 9 1
N. Pastrone struck out swinging, out at first c to 2b to 1b. 9 1

Univ. of Chicago - Top of 6th UCB LU
Rosengard, Ben singled up the middle. 9 1
Weekley, Carson singled to center field; Rosengard, Ben advanced to third. 9 1
Parks, Josh flied out to cf, sacrifice fly, RBI; Rosengard, Ben scored. 10 1
Riegler, Brett lined out to lf. 10 1
Hickey, Connor hit by pitch; Weekley, Carson advanced to second. 10 1
Jancsy, Payton singled to right center, RBI; Hickey, Connor advanced to third; Weekley, Carson scored. 11 1
M. Brady to p for N. Guzzo. 11 1
Lyle, Brian singled through the right side, RBI; Jancsy, Payton advanced to third; Hickey, Connor scored. 12 1
Bohn, Ian reached first on a fielding error by 3b; Lyle, Brian advanced to second; Jancsy, Payton scored,
unearned. 13 1
Bohn, Ian advanced to second; Lyle, Brian advanced to third on a wild pitch. 13 1
Sarkon, Brady flied out to 2b. 13 1

Lawrence - Bottom of 6th UCB LU
P. McDonnell fouled out to 1b. 13 1
R. Mueller-S pinch hit for A. Lauber. 13 1
R. Mueller-S struck out looking. 13 1
E. Jones grounded out to ss. 13 1



 
 

Runs: 3   Hits: 2   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Univ. of Chicago - Top of 7th UCB LU
R. Mueller-S to rf. 13 1
J. Charon to cf. 13 1
C. Wieska to lf. 13 1
Kelly, James pinch hit for Rosengard, Ben. 13 1
Kelly, James doubled to left field. 13 1
Ventrelle, Drew pinch hit for Weekley, Carson. 13 1
Ventrelle, Drew walked. 13 1
Tanioka, Eisuke pinch hit for Parks, Josh. 13 1
Tanioka, Eisuke singled through the left side; Ventrelle, Drew advanced to second; Kelly, James advanced to
third. 13 1
Riegler, Brett hit by pitch, RBI; Tanioka, Eisuke advanced to second; Ventrelle, Drew advanced to third;
Kelly, James scored. 14 1
A. Martinez to p for M. Brady. 14 1
Burns, Joseph pinch hit for Hickey, Connor. 14 1
Burns, Joseph reached on a fielder's choice, RBI; Riegler, Brett out at second ss to 2b; Tanioka, Eisuke
advanced to third, scored on a throwing error by 2b, unearned; Ventrelle, Drew scored. 16 1
Rodriguez, Cristian pinch hit for Jancsy, Payton. 16 1
Rodriguez, Cristian lined out to rf. 16 1
Brzostowski, Max pinch hit for Lyle, Brian. 16 1
Brzostowski, Max grounded out to p. 16 1

Lawrence - Bottom of 7th UCB LU
Rodriguez, Cristian to rf. 16 1
Brzostowski, Max to ss. 16 1
Tabibian, Arian to 1b for Bohn, Ian. 16 1
Kelly, James to 2b. 16 1
Ventrelle, Drew to 3b. 16 1
Tanioka, Eisuke to lf. 16 1
Burns, Joseph to cf. 16 1
Smith, Daniel to p for Liberman, Joe. 16 1
J. Charon struck out swinging. 16 1
C. Wieska lined out to cf. 16 1
R. Zemrak flied out to lf. 16 1


